
Today's Mandi Price in Hathras - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Tomato  21.76  2,176.11  2,254.44  2,057.22  2,176.11 2026-03-17

Potato  7.51  750.56  833.33  677.78  750.56 2026-03-15

Onion  14.02  1,402.00  1,468.00  1,331.00  1,402.00 2026-03-05

Rice  26.52  2,651.67  2,688.33  2,610.00  2,651.67 2026-03-05

Wheat  25.33  2,532.50  2,556.25  2,506.25  2,532.50 2026-02-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  23.70  2,370.00  2,405.00  2,315.00  2,370.00 2026-02-08

Maize  21.39  2,139.00  2,172.00  2,095.00  2,139.00 2026-01-23

Apple  60.66  6,066.25  6,171.25  5,947.50  6,066.25 2026-01-09

Banana  24.07  2,406.67  2,500.00  2,333.33  2,406.67 2026-01-09

Bottle gourd  15.80  1,580.00  1,650.00  1,500.00  1,580.00 2026-01-09

Brinjal  14.23  1,423.33  1,506.67  1,340.00  1,423.33 2026-01-09

Cabbage  13.90  1,390.00  1,450.00  1,325.00  1,390.00 2026-01-09

Carrot  12.15  1,215.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,215.00 2026-01-09

Cauliflower  24.45  2,445.00  2,500.00  2,375.00  2,445.00 2026-01-09

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.90  2,090.00  2,150.00  2,025.00  2,090.00 2026-01-09

Ginger(Green)  42.65  4,265.00  4,325.00  4,200.00  4,265.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli  33.35  3,335.00  3,425.00  3,250.00  3,335.00 2026-01-09

Guava  25.80  2,580.00  2,650.00  2,450.00  2,580.00 2026-01-09

Gur(Jaggery)  44.05  4,405.00  4,430.00  4,365.00  4,405.00 2026-01-09

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  32.65  3,265.00  3,375.00  3,200.00  3,265.00 2026-01-09

Papaya  24.55  2,455.00  2,525.00  2,350.00  2,455.00 2026-01-09

Pomegranate  76.80  7,680.00  7,825.00  7,575.00  7,680.00 2026-01-09

Pumpkin  13.20  1,320.00  1,400.00  1,250.00  1,320.00 2026-01-09

Raddish  10.30  1,030.00  1,075.00  975.00  1,030.00 2026-01-09
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Paddy(Basmati)  29.91  2,991.25  3,105.00  2,872.50  2,991.25 2026-01-08

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  80.40  8,040.00  8,980.00  8,000.00  8,040.00 2026-01-07

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  66.40  6,640.00  6,680.00  6,600.00  6,640.00 2026-01-07

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  88.25  8,825.00  8,870.00  8,775.00  8,825.00 2026-01-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  87.55  8,755.00  8,790.00  8,725.00  8,755.00 2026-01-07

Lemon  36.30  3,630.00  3,700.00  3,550.00  3,630.00 2026-01-07

Mustard  60.63  6,063.33  6,131.67  5,903.33  6,063.33 2026-01-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  28.90  2,890.00  2,950.00  2,825.00  2,890.00 2025-12-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  28.66  2,866.00  2,986.00  2,730.00  2,866.00 2025-11-06

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  99.50  9,950.00  10,000.00  9,900.00  9,950.00 2025-10-30

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  99.20  9,920.00  10,000.00  9,860.00  9,920.00 2025-10-30

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  97.40  9,740.00  9,780.00  9,700.00  9,740.00 2025-10-30

Masur Dal  77.40  7,740.00  7,800.00  7,680.00  7,740.00 2025-09-27

Mango  27.60  2,760.00  2,860.00  2,660.00  2,760.00 2025-07-29

Ridgeguard(Tori)  16.50  1,650.00  1,750.00  1,550.00  1,650.00 2025-07-26

Jack Fruit  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,600.00  1,700.00 2025-07-22

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  21.80  2,180.00  2,280.00  2,080.00  2,180.00 2025-07-22

Barley (Jau)  23.80  2,380.00  2,460.00  2,300.00  2,380.00 2025-06-27

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  13.50  1,350.00  1,450.00  1,250.00  1,350.00 2025-06-21

Water Melon  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2025-06-21

Grapes  61.90  6,190.00  6,290.00  6,090.00  6,190.00 2025-05-29

Orange  62.10  6,210.00  6,320.00  6,100.00  6,210.00 2025-05-29

Mustard Oil  136.50  13,650.00  13,700.00  13,600.00  13,650.00 2025-05-16

Cotton  66.00  6,600.00  6,650.00  6,550.00  6,600.00 2024-12-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  22.00  2,200.00  2,220.00  2,180.00  2,200.00 2024-10-26
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